Punktscheibe LUPI

Ran g Sthr
1 4410
2 667
3 5618
4 479
5 2097
6 2094
7 2078
8 2060
9 2181

10 2044
11 6043
12 1687
13 2120
14 8001
15 2093
16 2070
17 6194
18 2038
19 8023
20 2168

Lizenziert fir Schiel3en des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Nachname, Vorname

Brackle, Winfried
Denk, Michael
Halla, Franz
Binzer, Stefan
Hérmann, Werner

Hérmann, Johann jun.

Frohlich, Willi
Bauschmid, Bernhard
PreiBinger, Alexander
Leibrecht, Josef
Binzer, Andreas
Bauschmid, Mario
Preif3inger, Albert
Halla, Benedikt

Hoérmann, Johann sen.

Denk, Stefan
Knauer, Stefan
Brackle, Karin
Hoérmann, Alexandra
Schropp, Christian

Verein

Heiderdslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Obereqq
Heideroslein Obereqq
Heiderdslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heidertslein Obereqq
Heideréslein Obereqq
Heiderdslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Obereqq
Heiderdslein Obereqq
Heidertslein Oberegq
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqgq
Heideroslein Obereqq
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Teiler

72,3
103,1
135,0
140,5
159,3
171,0
214,4
224,1
309,6
323,1
355,4
363,1
381,7
428,2
522,0
567,9
757,2
891,0

1058,0
1069,0

Deck-Blattl

79,3
126,2
219,1
237,0
234,6
274,6
228,1
238,3
310,1
466,9
566,4
441,3

1.094,0
770,5
1.299,0
743,6
917,6
2.731,0
1.232,0
1.128,0

90,5
160,3
253,7
385,6
250,7
336,4
238,9
245,1
368,0
589,5
682,9
456,0
1134,0

816,2
1398,0

894,7
1646,0
4430,0
1539,0
1312,0



